
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBURG;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199204030000
31451

04/03/1992
01:07:31

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTSON,
JOE

399 703

199204100000
40561

04/10/1992
10:04:46

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES WREN, SCOTT
TIMOTHY

199204100000
40551

04/10/1992
10:04:45

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES SPATES, R V

199204100000
40581

04/10/1992
10:04:48

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERSON,
DARIN

199204220000
53891

04/22/1992
09:31:31

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOSTER,
PAMELA JEAN

199205040000
69591

05/04/1992
12:49:28

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

TURNER,
RICKY WAYNE

199204250000
58141

04/25/1992
10:12:05

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SYKES,
PEGGY D

199204250000
59771

04/25/1992
03:50:53

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
PAUL W

199204250000
59761

04/25/1992
03:50:52

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOODALL,
RICHARD

199204270000
60471

04/27/1992
10:00:37

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTSON,
JOE

199204290000
63691

04/29/1992
09:31:39

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN,
RANDY

199206010000
97211

06/01/1992
09:37:55

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOODALL,
ARNITA A

199205190000
88911

05/19/1992
04:08:27

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STUBBLEFIEL
D, GLENN

199206050001
03531

06/05/1992
10:32:23

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOODALL,
ARNITA

199206100001
08171

06/10/1992
12:44:19

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES MASTERS,
DIANE



199207170001
43071

07/17/1992
09:59:39

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KOBER,
FRANCES E

199207210001
45631

07/21/1992
08:25:08

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIELDS,
FRANK

199208060001
61091

08/06/1992
08:23:24

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIMS, MIKE

199208060001
61101

08/06/1992
08:23:25

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STEWART,
ROY

199207240001
49961

07/24/1992
01:10:59

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

INGRAM,
RICKY J

199207240001
49971

07/24/1992
01:11:00

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KEMP, JOHN K

199207280001
51801

07/28/1992
08:18:37

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARTIN, ROY

199208280001
83411

08/28/1992
08:20:18

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBINSON,
WILLIAM S

199208180001
73251

08/18/1992
09:11:06

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBBINS,
RICKY

199208180001
73271

08/18/1992
09:11:09

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RICHEY, JOEL

199208180001
73321

08/18/1992
09:40:08

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STUBBS,
RICHARD

199208180001
73261

08/18/1992
09:11:08

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MALONE,
ROBERT J

199209020001
87341

09/02/1992
09:17:00

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES ABERNATHY,
MARTHA J

199209020001
87361

09/02/1992
09:17:02

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES SANDERS,
THOMAS L

199209280002
13421

09/28/1992
08:12:51

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARBER,
PAUL


