	Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Lega	al Seq= 1,	0; Name=	FIRST BA	NK OF C	HILDERS	BURG;	
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
199204030000 31451	04/03/1992 01:07:31	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTSON, JOE	399	703				
199204100000 40561	04/10/1992 10:04:46	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	WREN, SCOTT TIMOTHY						
199204100000 40551	04/10/1992 10:04:45	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	SPATES, R V						
199204100000 40581	04/10/1992 10:04:48	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBERSON, DARIN						
199204220000 53891	04/22/1992 09:31:31	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FOSTER, PAMELA JEAN						
199205040000 69591	05/04/1992 12:49:28	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	TURNER, RICKY WAYNE						
199204250000 58141	04/25/1992 10:12:05	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SYKES, PEGGY D						
199204250000 59771	04/25/1992 03:50:53	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, PAUL W						
199204250000 59761	04/25/1992 03:50:52	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOODALL, RICHARD						
199204270000 60471	04/27/1992 10:00:37	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTSON, JOE						
199204290000 63691	04/29/1992 09:31:39	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWN, RANDY						
199206010000 97211	06/01/1992 09:37:55	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOODALL, ARNITA A						
199205190000 88911	05/19/1992 04:08:27	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STUBBLEFIEL D, GLENN						
199206050001 03531	06/05/1992 10:32:23	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOODALL, ARNITA						
199206100001 08171	06/10/1992 12:44:19	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	MASTERS, DIANE						

								I	
199207170001 43071	07/17/1992 09:59:39	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KOBER, FRANCES E				
199207210001 45631	07/21/1992 08:25:08	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIELDS, FRANK				
199208060001 61091	08/06/1992 08:23:24	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MIMS, MIKE				
199208060001 61101	08/06/1992 08:23:25	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STEWART, ROY				
199207240001 49961	07/24/1992 01:10:59	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	INGRAM, RICKY J				
199207240001 49971	07/24/1992 01:11:00	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KEMP, JOHN K				
199207280001 51801	07/28/1992 08:18:37	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARTIN, ROY				
199208280001 83411	08/28/1992 08:20:18	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBINSON, WILLIAM S				
199208180001 73251	08/18/1992 09:11:06	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBBINS, RICKY				
199208180001 73271	08/18/1992 09:11:09	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RICHEY, JOEL				
199208180001 73321	08/18/1992 09:40:08	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STUBBS, RICHARD				
199208180001 73261	08/18/1992 09:11:08	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MALONE, ROBERT J				
199209020001 87341	09/02/1992 09:17:00	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	ABERNATHY, MARTHA J				
199209020001 87361	09/02/1992 09:17:02	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDERS, THOMAS L				
199209280002 13421	09/28/1992 08:12:51	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARBER, PAUL	 			